Celle Ligure, 22/10/2005

Concorr: 54 Lun.Mt: 166

Class
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N.Cat
132
110
64
10
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98
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46
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126
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119
69
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84
63
14

T4

12
1

Vel.Mt/s: 3,5
Concorrente
Twister
Rose
Homer
Ashley
Ashley Ash
Pelu
Affi
Faith

Zipper
Tempete

Lassie
Bess
Frakk
Cico
Red
Speedy
Jumper

Amper Oridix

Peggy

Meggy
Hidra
Bara

Krysa

Athora
Abba

TPS: 47
Conduttore
Peen Rob

TPM: 71
Razza
Border Collie

Pistkova Radana Border Collie

Rech Andrea
Loche Petra
De Wit Sjun
Bertino Daniele

Mix
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mix

De Paoli Roberta Mix

Ploegmakers
Annemarie

Bearded Collie

McDonald Cathy  Border Collie
Baumann Marita  Pastore Belga

Murgui José
Bitsch Gerd
Fai Noémi
Ragni Michele
Ruiz Gabriel
Haltner Karin
Eberl Andrea

Halasz lldiko

Nagel Michael

Tervueren
Mix

Border Collie
Kelpie

Mix

Mix

Mix
Australian
Shepherd

Pastore Belga
Tervueren

Border Collie

Saenz Guillermo  Mix

Ariza Carles

Klimesova
Martina

Novotna Jitka

Mayer Andreas

Prokopova
Monika

Mix
Pastore Belga
Malinois

Pastore Belga
Malinois

Border Collie

Pastore Belga
Tervueren

Ost: 20 Giud: Benini Arnaldo

Club
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Italy

Germany
Netherlands
Italy

Italy
Netherlands

Netherlands
Germany

Spain
Germany
Hungary
Italy

Spain
Switzerland
Austria

Hungary

Germany
Mexico

Spain

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Austria
Czech Republic
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Tempo
38,34
39,16
39,21
39,23
40,38
40,46
40,68
40,79

40,91
412

428
42,93
4367
44,42
44,49

454
48,14

49,31

49,6
50,16
51,43
34,56

38,77

38,88
40,07
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IMCA 2005 ITALY

P.tot
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1,14

2,31

26
3,16
443

Qual
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto

Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto

Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccel.Netto
Eccellente

Eccellente

Eccellente
Eccellente
Eccellente
Eccellente

Eccellente

Eccellente
Eccellente



Celle Ligure, 22/10/2005

Concorr: 54 Lun.Mt: 166

Class N.Cat
26 137
27 18
28 140
29 6
30 125
31 25
32 48
33 122
34 54
35 82
36 42
37 113
38 121
39 123
40 55
41 62
42 102
43 44

131
111
3
71
52
41

Vel.Mt/s: 3,5
Concorrente
Waurzel
Bergerac Bijou

Zidan
Annie
Telma
Cecile
Fanni
Spuri

Fura
Master
Dusja
Rusky

Sprint
Stevie
Tara

Heyko
Pitufa

Ebola de Onix
Tommy
Rugiada
Aloha

Kenda

Fly

Dr.Dre

TPS: 47
Conduttore
Haltner Astrid
Halasz lldiko

Fischer Nicole
Vasickova Jana
Ruiz Gabriel
Karl Martin

Vida Noemi
Felleg Bernadett

Duran Josep
Moran Robert
Brezina Christian

Nyffenegger
Nicole

Saenz Guillermo
Stefl Isabella
Carmona Adam
Gartner Sabrina

Couturier
Sandrine

Tapia Maricarmen Retriever

Damini Danisa
Lovasco Fahio
Duc Carmen

Kaision Jean
Michel
Blumers Karl
Heinz

Haltner Astrid

TPM: 71 Ost: 20 Giud: Benini Arnaldo
Razza Club Tempo
Mix Switzerland 4111
Pastore Belga Hungary 429
Tervueren
Mix Switzerland 45
Bearded Collie  Czech Republic 46,8
Mix Spain 47,09
Briard Austria 48,21
Hungarian Vizsla Hungary 54,37
German Hungary 40,86
Shorthaired
Pointer
Mix Spain 44,61
Boxer France 53,2
Border Collie Austria 53,83
Mix Switzerland 55,08
Border Collie Mexico 50,47
Mix Austria 51,05
Mix Spain 44,14
Border Collie Austria 53,24
Chien d'eau France 53,43
espafiol

Mexico 69,09
Mix Italy 0
Mix Italy 0
Mix Switzerland 0
Border Collie Switzerland 0
Border Collie Germany 0
Dutch Sheepdog  Switzerland 0
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P.tot Qual
5 Eccellente
5 Eccellente

5 Eccellente

5 Eccellente

5,09 Eccellente
6,21  Molto Buono
7,37 Molto Buono
10  Molto Buono

10  Molto Buono
11,2 Molto Buono
11,83  Molto Buono
13,08  Molto Buono

13,47  Molto Buono
14,05  Molto Buono
15  Molto Buono
16,24 Buono
16,43 Buono

37,09  Non Classif.

0 Eliminato
0 Eliminato
0 Eliminato
0 Eliminato
0 Eliminato
0 Eliminato



Celle Ligure, 22/10/2005 IMCA 2005 ITALY

Concorr: 54 Lun.Mt: 166  Vel.Mt/s: 3,5 TPS: 47 TPM: 71 Ost: 20 Giud: Benini Arnaldo

Class N.Cat Concorrente Conduttore Razza Club Tempo Err Rif P.tot Qual
85 Dany Zombori Andrea  Pastore Belga Hungary 0 0 0 0 Eliminato
Malinois
90 Miros Schipper Jose Border Collie Netherlands 0 0 0 0 Eliminato
7 Another Crack Tieber Wolfgang  Border Collie Austria 0 0 0 0 Eliminato
8 Antrax de Clio Tapia Maricarmen Retriever Mexico 0 0 0 0 Eliminato
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